
                2025-26 1st Reconciliation & 1st Eucharist Schedule 
 

1st Reconciliation Date Time Location Notes 

Student Class 1 
with Parents Sunday, Sept. 21 9:35-10:35am BASC Room  

Student Class 2 Sunday, Sept. 28 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 3 Sunday, Oct. 5 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 4 Sunday,  Oct. 12 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 5 Sunday, Oct. 19 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 6 Sunday, Nov. 2 9:35-10:35am School Library  

1st Reconciliation 
with Fr. Don Thursday, Nov 6 4:30-5:30pm Church with Parents  

     

1st Eucharist          Date  Time  Location  

Student Class 1 Sunday,  Jan .11 9:35-10:35am School Lubrary  

Student Class 2 Sunday, Jan. 25 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 3 Sunday, Feb. 1 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 4 Sunday, Feb. 8 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 5 Sunday, Feb. 22 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Student Class 6 Sunday, Mar. 1 9:35-10:35am School Library  

Retreat Saturday, Mar. 14 9:00am-12:00pm Parish Hall & Church Parents stay  
for first hour. 

1st Eucharist Rehearsal Thursday, Apr. 23 4:15-5:15pm Church  

1st Eucharist Ceremony Sunday, Apr. 26    TBD Church  


